
East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, May 29

Report suppliedby USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s close;

Special Fed Veal steady. Goodand
Choice Boning Veal 1.00 to 4.00
higher in a very light test. In-
shipped 2.00 higher. Spring Lamb
1.00 to 3.00 higher in a light test.
Boneless Beef 4.00 lower and Beef
Timming .50 to 1.00 lower than last
week.

Veal Carcass
Choice& Prime (Special Fed)

Hideon 250 Head
220-280 lbs. 175.00, steady.

Goodand Choice
Boning Type

Hide On 100Head
NORTHEASTERN SUP-

PLIERS: 1.00-4.00 higher. 65-75#
LTD 96.00; 55-64 LTD 94.00; 45-54
lb. LTD 92.00; 3544 lb. LTD 90.00;
34# Down LTD 88.00.

INSHIPPED: 240 head. 2.00
higher. 71-80 lbs. 96.00; 61-70 lbs.
94.00; 51-60 lbs. 92.00; 41-50 lbs.
90.00; 3040 lbs. 88.00.

Location: Ephrata RD 4.
mile N. on North State St.,
Ephrata.

Spring Lamb Beef
Choice and Prime 34

ILoad
55 lbs. down LTD 156.00, com-

paredto last week 1.00-3.00 higher.
Boneless Beef

2Loads
90% Chem Lean, Fresh 110.00,

comparedto last week 4.00 lower.
Beef Trimmings

5 Loads
50% Chem Lean, Fresh 44.00

45.50, compared to last week .50-
LOO lower.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May 28
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: (193). Steers: Active.
Choice 56.60-57.60; Good 53.00
55.50; Good & Choice Holsteins
50.10-55.00; Medium Holsteins
46.0049.50. Heifers: Medium 42.85-
47.50. Cows; Strong demand;
steady to-1.00 higher. High Yield
44.00-47.10; Good 42.00-43.75;
Medium 39.0041.50; Big Middle
38.5045.00; Shelly 38.00 down. Fat

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

***** s*
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00 P. M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

Bulls; Good 52.00-54.00, Medium
50.0051.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; (79) Active
bidding with few light (250-290 lb.)
Steers up to 80.00 lb. Steers (300550
lb.) Choice 65.0070.00; Good 60.00
64.00; Medium 55.50-59.00. Steers
(600850 lb.) Choice 60.0068.00;
Good 53.0059.00 (Holsteins 49.00
53.00); Medium Holsteins 46.00
48.50. Heifers (all weights) 2.00
higher. Choice 60.0071.00; Good
52.0059.00; Medium 45.0051.00;
Utility 40.5044.00. Bulls (all
weights) 2.00 higher. Choice 71.00
80.00; Good 54.0063.00.

VEAL CALVES: (144) Choice
Individual 99.00; Good 68.0075.00;
Medium 60.0067.00; Light 55.00
59.00, few weak 54.00 down. Farm
Bulls 62.0074.00.

HOGS; Barrows & Gilts 2.00
higher. (Tues. & Wed. supply 601
hogs). 210250 lbs. 44.5047.25; over
290 lb. 38.0040.85; 2 & 3’s 41.00
44.00.

SOWS: Heavy 2.00 lower, light
steady to 1.00 higher. (450-500 lbs.)
34.0035.25; under 450 lb. 34.00

39.00; 2&3’s 29.0033.00. Boars:
Heavy 31.0033.00; Light 34.00
41.00.

FEEDERPIGS (209) (by the hd)
2.00 higher (15-25 lbs. 15.0029.00)
(3040 lbs. 30.0041.00) (45-55 lbs.
42.0046.00 hd.).

SHEEP: Lambs: (33) Choice
77.0080.00, couple 35 lbs. to 95.00;

-Good 63.0068.00. EWES 20.0040.00
lb.

Goats: (18) Sm./Med. 17.5030.00
(hd).

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKEM AND FARMERS WELCOME

Next State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale: Friday, June 14th 1:30P.M.

Central U.S.
Carlot

Pork Report
Wednesday, May 29

Report supplieid by USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00

report: Fresh Pork Loins 14-18 lbs.
steady, 18-22 lbs. $2.50 to $3.00
higher. Skinned Hams 17-20 lbs.
$l.OO lower, other weights un-
tested. Sdls Bellies steady to firm
in a limited test. Trade, demand
and offerings moderate with good
movementon Fresh Pork Loins.

U.S. No. 1&2175 lb. Pork Carcass
cut out value advanced $.44 to $.48
per cwt.

Sales reported on 38 loads of
Fresh Pork Cuts & 1 load of
Trimmings and Boneless
Processing Pork.

Fresh Pork Cuts
LOINS (Regular) 14-18 lbs. 83.00-

85.00, steady; 18-22 lbs. 83.00, 2.00-
3.00 higher than Thursday; 22&up
lbs. 77.50.

PICNICS; 4-Blbs. 46.00, firm.
BOSTON BUTTS: 4-8 lbs. 69.00-

70.00, steady-1.00 lower.
HAMS SKINNED: 17-20 lbs,

56.00,1.00 lower.
BELLIES (Sdls - Skin On): 14-16

lbs. 63.00, firm; 16-18 lbs. 57.00,
steady.

Pork Trimmings
Boneless Processing Pork

(Chemical Lean)
72% Boneless Picnics Fresh

76.50, steady.

"WANTED"
LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS
Call Richard Sechler,

Tom Feger, Nelson Legge
for quotations

PA Watts # 800-342-2249
orcall collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

1177

Livestock market and auction news
Morrison Cove

Livestock
Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday, May27

Report supplied by auction

SIZES 5-16

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 1,1985-A7

CATTLE 142. Choice 55.WW8.75,
High Good & Low Choice 52.75-
56.00, Good 47.50-51.00, Good &

Choice holsteins 50.25-53.25,
Standard 46.WM8.75, Utility 41.50-
45.25, Choice si. heifers 52.25-56.00,
Good 46.50-51.00, Standard 43.10-
45.25, Utility 37.00-42.50. Breaking
Ut. & Commercial si. cows 44.00-
46.25, Cutter & Boning Ut. 42.25-
43.75, Canner & Low Cutter 36.50-
41.00, Shells down to 31.00. Choice
si. bullocks 51.WW4.25, Good 48.25-
50.10, Standard 45.25-47.10, Utility
40.25-43.10.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 54.WW2.00, Standard 47.00-
53.50, Heifers Good 49.WW4.00,
Standard 40.50-46.00, Bulls Good
48.WW6.00, Standard 41 00-46.00.

CALVES 242. Choice 76.WW4.00,
Good 68.00-74.00, Standard 59.00-
64.00, Standard & Good 90 lb.-130
lb. 53.0CW8.50, Utility 60-80 lbs.
46.50-49.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 68.WW2.00, Holstein
heifers 95-130 lbs. 56.WW6.00.

HOGS 159. US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts44.25-45.25, No. 1-
3 200-260 lbs. 42.25-43.75, No. 2-3180-
360 lbs. 38.2541.75. US No. 1-3 350-
600 lbs. sows 38.5040.50, No. 2-3 350-
600 lbs. 33.25-36.75. Boars 27.50-
28.75, Light weights 29.25-30.50.

FEEDER PIGS 10.US No. 1-320-
25 lbs. feeder pigs 15.00-20.00 per
head, No. 1-330-35 lbs. 22.00-27.00.

SHEEP 22. High Choice & Prime
90-110 lbs. 62.00-68.00, Choice 80-90
lbs. 52.00-61.00 lbs., Good 60-80 lbs.
46.00-49.00, Slaughter ewes 12.00-
16.00.

GOATS 14.12.00-34.00.

HAY & STRAW
SALE

12:MNoen
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale
at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and
Route 41.

We have buyers for
goodmulch hay.

Harvey Z. Martin
215-268-3604
(Office)
215-445-5303
(Residence)

£& Feels

E^sGood!
Time for the comfortably
snug heel fit you gel with
Red Wmgs Time for easy
pull ons easy walking easy
working Choose from a
selection of the fittm est
Red Wing Pecos for work
or whatever 1

AA-EEE
Not all sizes m all widths

RedWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE. fA 17566
717-766-2795


